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Creditors for Month No 1 Order by Supplier A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
19/04/2023 GB32FQ8Q1AEUI AMAZON A006 6.70 1.34 8.04 4170 100 6.70 Laminating pouches
19/04/2023 GB32FZTFVAEUI AMAZON A006 15.90 3.20 19.10 4377 110 15.90 Paper napkins
25/04/2023 GB32KEELTAEUI AMAZON A006 11.12 2.22 13.34 4280 100 11.12 Photocopying paper
03/04/2023  GB323GR2CAEUI AMAZON A006 28.67 5.73 34.40 4280 100 28.67 Paper
05/04/2023 GB3254L6MAEUI AMAZON A006 4.86 0.98 5.84 4170 100 4.86 Scissors
08/04/2023 GB3271CD1AEUI AMAZON A006 12.03 241 14.44 4170 100 12.03 Document Wallets
17/04/2023 170423 ASDA A007 8.15 0.00 8.15 4435 120 8.15 Food stock SLS
24/04/2023 240423 ASDA A007 1.20 0.00 1.20 4341 110 1.20 Food stock S&S

327 -1.20 Food stock S&S

6000 110 1.20 Food stock S&S
05/04/2023 050423 ALDI A012 4.81 0.00 481 4446 120 4.81 Food Stock HAF
07/04/2023 070423 ALDI A012 89.35 0.00 89.35 4341 110 89.35 Food stock FP

336 -89.35 Food stock FP

6000 110 89.35 Food stock FP
11/04/2023 110423 ALDI A012 12.02 0.00 12.02 4341 110 12.02 Food stock SS

327 -12.02 Food stock SS

6000 110 12.02 Food stock SS
16/04/2023 160423 ALDI A012 14.63 0.00 14.63 4341 110 14.63 Food stock SS

327 -14.63 Food stock SS

6000 110 14.63 Food stock SS
17/04/2023 170423 ALDI A012 6.24 0.00 6.24 4341 110 6.24 Food stock SS

327 -6.24 Food stock SS

6000 110 6.24 Food stock SS
21/04/2023 210423 ALDI A012 19.38 0.00 19.38 4435 120 19.38 Food stock SLS
21/04/2023 210423A ALDI A012 162.87 7.93 170.80 4341 110 162.87 Food stock - FP

336 -162.87 Food stock - FP

6000 110 162.87 Food stock - FP

23/04/2023 230423 ALDI A012 25.33 0.00 25.33 4341 110 25.33 Food stock SS
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28/04/2023 280423

28/04/2023 280423A

01/04/2023 261980
20/04/2023 44035
24/04/2023 240423

15/04/2023 150423

21/04/2023 210423
01/04/2023 010423
17/04/2023 170423
21/04/2023 210423
19/04/2023 3225

27/04/2023 270423
02/04/2023 V02093620524
02/04/2023 1062596297
06/04/2023 060423
25/04/2023 250423

ALDI

ALDI

ASPIRE
AK
BQ

BOYES

MARC
CLCA
CAFE
CAFE
CARAVAN

EE
EE

HP
ICELAND
JOLLY

Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
327 -25.33 Food stock SS
6000 110 25.33 Food stock SS
A012 144.17 3.12 147.29 4341 110 144.17 Food stock -FP
336 -144.17 Food stock -FP
6000 110 144.17 Food stock -FP
A012 133.80 0.00 133.80 4341 110 133.80 Food stock - FP
336 -133.80 Food stock - FP
6000 110 133.80 Food stock - FP
A013 980.09 196.01 1,176.10 4191 100 980.09 Microsoft licences & sec apr23
A040 4.16 0.83 499 4377 110 4.16 Coronation Decorstion
B003 12.00 2.40 14.40 4240 100 12.00 Coveralls
320 -12.00 Coveralls
6000 100 12.00 Coveralls
B004 18.92 3.78 22.70 4240 100 18.92 Paint & brushes
320 -18.92 Paint & brushes
6000 100 18.92 Paint & brushes
B024 11.25 0.00 11.25 4100 100 11.25 Sunday Lunch deliveries
C001 2,131.20 0.00 2,131.20 4200 100 2,131.20 Membership 2324
C012 304.96 0.00 304.96 4232 100 304.96 Cafe Contingency
Cco12 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 4232 100 3,000.00 Cafe Contingency
C032 4.99 1.00 599 4360 110 4.99 Coronation banner
338 -4.99 Coronation banner
6000 110 4.99 Coronation banner
EO01 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 Vicky Lloyd Mobile April 23
EO001 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2x Mobile April 23
H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 D Smith Printing Mar/Apr 23
1006 3.50 0.00 3.50 4446 120 3.50 Food stock - HAF
JO12 625.00 0.00 625.00 4240 100 625.00 Turf Community Garden

320 -625.00 Turf Community Garden
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6000 100 625.00 Turf Community Garden
05/04/2023 130530347 JING JO18 2.48 0.50 2.98 4170 100 2.48 Stationary
01/04/2023 119835 LIVING LO05 120.00 24.00 144.00 4200 100 120.00 Subs 22/23
26/04/2023 133275 LIVING LOO05 132.00 26.40 158.40 4200 100 132.00 Subs 23/24
20/04/2023 3585972 MAKRO MO010 252.94 26.59 279.53 4435 120 252.94 Food Stock SLS
11/04/2023 15877 MARSHALL MO11 60.00 12.00 72.00 4240 100 60.00 Boilet Service annexe
20/04/2023 149601554 MATICAN M024 13.32 2.67 15.99 4377 110 13.32 Disposable Dessert Cups
24/04/2023 32603 NEREO NOO1 295.00 59.00 354.00 4200 100 295.00 Subscription 2324
05/04/2023 45933 NYALKARAN NO16 2.73 0.55 3.28 4170 100 2.73 Stationary
20/04/2023  AWMR55758 PREMIER P018 229.97 45.99 275.96 4100 100 229.97 Conference CG

339 -229.97 Conference CG

6000 100 229.97 Conference CG
19/04/2023 148066400 PROIMAGE P019 46.53 9.30 55.83 4280 100 46.53 Toners
20/04/2023 75006 QUICK Q002 26.84 5.36 32.20 4377 110 26.84 Coronation Decoration
24/04/2023 30577 RIALTAS RO03 1,510.00 302.00 1,812.00 4141 100 1,510.00 Year End 23
21/04/2023 210423 ROBERTS R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Food Stock SLS
01/04/2023 0651 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll April 23
30/04/2023 2195 SB LIFE S005 100.00 20.00 120.00 4231 100 100.00 Cafe advertising
01/04/2023 150005547 SBC S015 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4260 100 2,500.00 Rent 1st Quarter
19/04/2023 14902 STICKER S062 2.99 0.60 3.59 4360 110 2.99 Coronation stickers

338 -2.99 Coronation stickers

6000 110 2.99 Coronation stickers
19/04/2023 149113338 BUBBLE FISH S087 6.32 1.27 759 4377 110 6.32 Coronation Decoarations
20/04/2023 21829 TTSE T024 19.64 3.92 23.56 4377 110 19.64 Coronation Decoration
01/04/2023 14745891 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old Payroll April 23
19/04/2023 60212 ZOOZEE Z004 5.48 1.10 6.58 4377 110 5.48 Coronation Activities

TOTAL INVOICES 13,373.15 804.13 14,177.28 13,373.15
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VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 2,910.23 0.00 2,910.23
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 4,020.51 804.13 4,824.64
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 6,442.41 0.00 6,442.41

TOTALS  13,373.15 804.13 14,177.28




